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List of resource persons   

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Bijoy Boruah 

 

“Freedom of the Will” 

& 

“Mind & Body” 

 

Indian Institute of Technology 

Department of Humanities and Social 

Sciences,  

MS 611, Hauz Khas, New Delhi – 110016 

Email: Boruah@hss.iitd.ac.in  

Prof. Jim Hicks and Prof. Anna 

Botta 

 University of Massachusetts 

 

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar  School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rakeshbhatnagar@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Makarand R. Paranjape 

 

 Centre for English Studies, 

SLL&CS, Jawaharlal Nehru University,  

New Delhi-110067, 

Email: email: makarand@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi 

 

 

“Natural Products and 

Healthcare” 

 

Prof.  A.P. Dimri  School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: 

apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in   apdimri@hotmail

.com 
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Prof. H. S. Shiva Prakash 

 

 School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shivaprakash.hs@gmail.com  

Prof. Saugata Bhaduri  Centre for English Studies 

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bhaduris@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

bhaduris@hotmail.com 

 

Dr. Kum Kum Srivastava 

 

 

“ Researching Sufism” B 349 C R Park, Delhi  

Email: vks1@ymail.com 

Prof. Arnab Mukhopadhyay 

 

“Simple model organisms 

to solve complex biological 

problems” 

National Institute Of Immunology  

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg  

New Delhi-110067 

Email: arnab@nii.ac.in 

Prof. Apurba Kumar Sau 

 

“Enzymes: A target for 

designing small molecule 

inhibitors for therapeutics” 

 

National Institute of Immunology 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, 

New Delhi - 110067, India 

Email: apurba@nii.res.in  

 

Prof. Bhagwan Josh 

 

 

“Methods of Hegemony and 

Historical Studies” 

& 

“Methods of Colonization” 

Centre for Historical Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: 

bsjosh@mail.jnu.ac.in   bhagwanjosh@hot

mail.com 

Prof. Kumkum Roy 

 

“Approaching concept 

through Interdisciplinarity 

and engaging with 

Nationalism” 

Centre for Historical Studies  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kumkumroy@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

kumkumr@yahoo.com 

Dr. Nandita  Saikia 

 

Sampling techniques Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development  

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nanditasaikia@mail.jnu.ac.in 

nanditasts@gmail.com 

Prof. Udaya Kumar  Chairperson 

Centre for English Studies, SLL&CS,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: udayakumar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

udayaxkumar@gmail.com 

Prof. P. K. S. Pandey 

 

“Writing Systems in 

English” 

Chairperson 

Centre for Linguistics, SLL&CS 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 
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New Delhi - 110067  

Email: pkpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

pkspandey@yahoo.com 

Prof. Sugato Dasgupta 

 

 

“Rubin Model” Chairperson 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning  

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sugato@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. D. P. Vidyarthi 

 

“Research Issues in Cloud 

Computing” 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dpvidyarthi2002@yahoo.com 

Dr. T. V. Vijay Kumar 

 

 School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Sauvik Bhatacharjee  

 

Dr. Raziuddin Aquil  

 

 

“Drug Resistant Malaria” 

 

“Understanding Literary 

and Historical Traditions” 

 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: souvik@jnu.ac.in, 

sbh174@gmail.com 

Prof. Dhruv Raina 

 

Historiography of Science” 

& 

“Philosophy of Science” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dhruv@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

d_raina@yahoo.com 

Prof. V. K. Srivastava 

 

“Basic tenets of 

Quantitative Research Part 

- I & II” 

Department of Anthropology,  

University of Delhi,  

Delhi-110007 

Email: vks1@ymail.com 

Prof. Gurpreet Mahajan  Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gurpreet@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof Sneha Sudha Komath 

  

 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sskomath@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Janaki Nair 

 

 Prof. Janaki Nair 

Centre for Historical Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 
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Email: janakinair@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

vadasserijanaki@gmail.com 

Prof. R. K. Agrawal 

 

 Prof. R. K. Agrawal 

Dean 

School of Computer& Systems 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rka@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rkajnu@gmail.com, 

 

 

Prof. Girish Nath Jha “Big linguistic data and the 

challenges from India” 

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

Chairperson 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in, 

girishjha@gmail.com 

Prof. Surinder Singh Jodhka  Prof. Surinder Singh  Jodhka 

Centre for the Study of Social 

Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi  110067 

 

Prof. Ajay Dubey 

 

 Centre for African Studies  

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akdubey@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

akdubey1@gmail.com 

Mr. Varghese Data Management & 

Analysis 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, JNU 

Email Varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sushil Jha  School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sushil_1000@yahoo.com 

sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof Ram Ramaswamy  School of Physical Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: r.ramaswamy@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Rana Pratap Singh 

 

 

“Current Understanding of 

the Cancer Growth and its 

Treatment” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rana_singh@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

mailto:sushil_1000@yahoo.com


ranaps@hotmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar  Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Ms. Farhat Nasreen 

 

 

Literature As A Tool For 

Decoding 'Times” 

Department of History & Culture 

Faculty of Humanities and Languages 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: farhatnasreen2000@yahoo.co.in  

Dr. Ranjeeta Dutta  

 

 

“Tradition and History: 

Consensus and Conflict 

Centre for Historical Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ranjeetadutta@jnu.ac.in, 

ranjeeta.dutta@gmail.com 

Prof. Sanjay Jain 

 

“Complex networks: A 

methodological tool for the 

natural and social 

sciences” 

 

Department of Physics and Astrophysics 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 110007  

Email: Jain_physics@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Arvind Mishra  Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

akmishra106@gmail.com 

Prof. Deepak Kumar  Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Prof. Shobhit Mahajan  Department of Physics & Astrophysics 

University of Delhi 

Delhi 110007 

 

Prof. Chinmaya Mukhopadhyay  

 

“Cancer Research” 

& 

“Neuro-degeneration” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Prof. Shyamal Goswami  School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

Prof. Gopal Guru  Centre for Political Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 
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Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur 

 

“Plagiarism, its detection 

and avoidance” 

 

University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

 

 

 


